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Plan: City of Peoria Existing Districts

All Districts Summary Report
District
No.

D1

Total Population 18,692

Total Population
18+ 13,451

Deviation -3,938

Dev. % -17.402

Total
Hispanic

Total
Non-Hispanic

Total Hispanic Non-Hispanic Non-Hispanic
white

Non-Hispanic
black

Non-Hispanic
American
Indian/
Alaskan
Native

Non-Hispanic
Asian

Non-Hispanic
Hawaiian
or Other
Pacific
Islander

Total 2,154 16,538 18,692 2,154 16,538 4,984 10,847 192 167 17

Total% 11.52 88.48 100.00 11.52 88.48 26.66 58.03 1.03 0.89 0.09

Total18+ 1,422 12,029 18,692 1,422 12,029 4,361 7,140 167 130 13

Total18+% 10.57 89.43 138.96 10.57 89.43 32.42 53.08 1.24 0.97 0.10

Total
Hispanic

Total
Non-Hispanic

Non-Hispanic
some other
race

Non-Hispanic
two or
more
minority
race

Total 2,154 16,538 179 152

Total% 11.52 88.48 0.96 0.81

Total18+ 1,422 12,029 116 102

Total18+% 10.57 89.43 0.86 0.76
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District
No.

D2

Total Population 21,024

Total Population
18+ 16,389

Deviation -1,606

Dev. % -7.097

Total
Hispanic

Total
Non-Hispanic

Total Hispanic Non-Hispanic Non-Hispanic
white

Non-Hispanic
black

Non-Hispanic
American
Indian/
Alaskan
Native

Non-Hispanic
Asian

Non-Hispanic
Hawaiian
or Other
Pacific
Islander

Total 1,750 19,274 21,024 1,750 19,274 10,474 7,628 258 516 9

Total% 8.32 91.68 100.00 8.32 91.68 49.82 36.28 1.23 2.45 0.04

Total18+ 1,243 15,146 21,024 1,243 15,146 9,172 5,061 210 447 7

Total18+% 7.58 92.42 128.28 7.58 92.42 55.96 30.88 1.28 2.73 0.04

Total
Hispanic

Total
Non-Hispanic

Non-Hispanic
some other
race

Non-Hispanic
two or
more
minority
race

Total 1,750 19,274 211 178

Total% 8.32 91.68 1.00 0.85

Total18+ 1,243 15,146 149 100

Total18+% 7.58 92.42 0.91 0.61
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District
No.

D3

Total Population 21,232

Total Population
18+ 16,313

Deviation -1,398

Dev. % -6.178

Total
Hispanic

Total
Non-Hispanic

Total Hispanic Non-Hispanic Non-Hispanic
white

Non-Hispanic
black

Non-Hispanic
American
Indian/
Alaskan
Native

Non-Hispanic
Asian

Non-Hispanic
Hawaiian
or Other
Pacific
Islander

Total 1,758 19,474 21,232 1,758 19,474 12,081 6,335 220 451 11

Total% 8.28 91.72 100.00 8.28 91.72 56.90 29.84 1.04 2.12 0.05

Total18+ 1,117 15,196 21,232 1,117 15,196 10,420 3,981 183 359 10

Total18+% 6.85 93.15 130.15 6.85 93.15 63.88 24.40 1.12 2.20 0.06

Total
Hispanic

Total
Non-Hispanic

Non-Hispanic
some other
race

Non-Hispanic
two or
more
minority
race

Total 1,758 19,474 216 160

Total% 8.28 91.72 1.02 0.75

Total18+ 1,117 15,196 165 78

Total18+% 6.85 93.15 1.01 0.48
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District
No.

D4

Total Population 23,957

Total Population
18+ 18,975

Deviation 1,327

Dev. % 5.864

Total
Hispanic

Total
Non-Hispanic

Total Hispanic Non-Hispanic Non-Hispanic
white

Non-Hispanic
black

Non-Hispanic
American
Indian/
Alaskan
Native

Non-Hispanic
Asian

Non-Hispanic
Hawaiian
or Other
Pacific
Islander

Total 1,132 22,825 23,957 1,132 22,825 14,110 6,739 236 1,327 24

Total% 4.73 95.27 100.00 4.73 95.27 58.90 28.13 0.99 5.54 0.10

Total18+ 693 18,282 23,957 693 18,282 12,124 4,611 194 1,071 19

Total18+% 3.65 96.35 126.26 3.65 96.35 63.89 24.30 1.02 5.64 0.10

Total
Hispanic

Total
Non-Hispanic

Non-Hispanic
some other
race

Non-Hispanic
two or
more
minority
race

Total 1,132 22,825 240 149

Total% 4.73 95.27 1.00 0.62

Total18+ 693 18,282 162 101

Total18+% 3.65 96.35 0.85 0.53
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Total% 3.91 96.09 100.00 3.91 96.09 66.26 8.55 0.87 18.93 0.06

Total18+ 678 20,152 28,245 678 20,152 14,560 1,574 173 3,573 5

Total18+% 3.25 96.75 135.60 3.25 96.75 69.90 7.56 0.83 17.15 0.02

District
No.

D5

Total Population 28,245

Total Population
18+ 20,830

Deviation 5,615

Dev. % 24.812

Total
Hispanic

Total
Non-Hispanic

Total Hispanic Non-Hispanic Non-Hispanic
white

Non-Hispanic
black

Non-Hispanic
American
Indian/
Alaskan
Native

Non-Hispanic
Asian

Non-Hispanic
Hawaiian
or Other
Pacific
Islander

Total 1,105 27,140 28,245 1,105 27,140 18,715 2,414 245 5,346 16

Total% 3.91 96.09 1.10 0.33

Total18+ 678 20,152 218 49

Total18+% 3.25 96.75 1.05 0.24

Total
Hispanic

Total
Non-Hispanic

Non-Hispanic
some other
race

Non-Hispanic
two or
more
minority
race

Total 1,105 27,140 312 92
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